NARDA
Safety
Test
Solutions
S.r.l. Socio Unico
Sales & Support:
Via Leonardo da Vinci, 21/23
20090 Segrate (MI) - ITALY

• EP-333 E-Field Sensor;
• EP-183 E-Field Sensor;
• EP-408 E-Field Sensor;
• EP-44M E-Field Sensor;
• EP-33M E-Field Sensor;
• EP-33A E-Field Sensor;
• EP-33B E-Field Sensor;
• EP-33C E-Field Sensor;
• EP-201 E-Field Sensor;
• EP-645 E-Field Sensor;
• EP-745 E-Field Sensor;
• HP-032 H-Field Sensor;
• HP-102 H-Field Sensor;
• HP-050 H-Field Sensor;
• HP-051 H-Field Sensor;
• FO-8053/10 Optical Fibre Cable (10m);
• FO-8053/20 Optical Fibre Cable (20m);
• FO-8053/40 Optical Fibre Cable (40m);
• FO-8053/80 Optical Fibre Cable (80m);
• FO-10USB Optical Fibre Cable (10m);
• FO-20USB Optical Fibre Cable (20m);
• FO-40USB Optical Fibre Cable (40m);
• TR-02A Tripod complete with joint;
• TT-01 Telescopic support;
• SB-04 Switching Control Box
• 8053-CC Rigid carrying case;